
Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8675585/21 MISS. APARNA  MAJI UR No B.A Prog. in English 93.5

2 BCCASN-1860639/21 MISS. KRITI  CHHABRA UR No B.A Prog. in English 93

3 BCCASN-5392657/21 MISS. DEBOMITA  CHATTERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 89.75

4 BCCASN-2324549/21 MISS. SWASTIKA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in English 89.5

5 BCCASN-5726528/21 MISS. DEBJANI  GANGULI UR No B.A Prog. in English 89.25

6 BCCASN-4177175/21 MS. NIBEDITA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in English 88.25

7 BCCASN-6072534/21 MISS. ANKITA  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 88.25

8 BCCASN-9289226/21 MS. ARUNIMA  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in English 87.5

9 BCCASN-6514609/21 MISS. PREETI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 87

10 BCCASN-1965997/21 MS. BAISAKHI  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 87

11 BCCASN-2273814/21 MISS. PRIYA  SONKAR UR No B.A Prog. in English 86.5

12 BCCASN-9448656/21 MS. ARCHANA  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in English 85.75

13 BCCASN-2018549/21 MR. MD TANWEER ALAM UR No B.A Prog. in English 85.5

14 BCCASN-7416767/21 MR. GOHAR  ZEB OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in English 85.5

15 BCCASN-4783485/21 MR. SOUVIK KUMAR MANDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 85.5

16 BCCASN-2483664/21 MR. MUKESH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in English 85.25

17 BCCASN-5894963/21 MISS. SUDESHNA  CHATTERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 85

18 BCCASN-7099709/21 MISS. ANUP KUMAR PATRA UR No B.A Prog. in English 84.75

19 BCCASN-2392907/21 MISS. AZRA  IMAM UR No B.A Prog. in English 84.25

20 BCCASN-3316573/21 MISS. SUMAN KUMARI SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in English 84

21 BCCASN-7831151/21 MR. GOURANGA  CHAKRABORTY UR No B.A Prog. in English 83.5

22 BCCASN-6985274/21 MISS. MAUSUMEE  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in English 83.5

23 BCCASN-2509834/21 MISS. ANCHITA  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in English 83

24 BCCASN-6280123/21 MISS. SANCHARI  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

25 BCCASN-6624874/21 MR. ATANU  CHATTERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

26 BCCASN-4583096/21 MR. ANIK  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

27 BCCASN-8283325/21 MS. SHAMPA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

28 BCCASN-2297020/21 MISS. SHAMPA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

29 BCCASN-8133024/21 MR. ANIRUDDHA  KAR UR No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

30 BCCASN-9901987/21 MR. MOHIT  KUMAR SC No B.A Prog. in English 82

31 BCCASN-8599279/21 MR. DEBRUP  HAZRA UR No B.A Prog. in English 81.75

32 BCCASN-7943224/21 MS. KOYEL  DEY OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 81.75

33 BCCASN-3923054/21 MR. SANJAY  KUMAR UR No B.A Prog. in English 81.5

34 BCCASN-7683536/21 MISS. SHIPRA KARMAKAR  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 81.25

35 BCCASN-1013920/21 MRS. PRIYANKA  BHANDARI OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in English 81

36 BCCASN-1431937/21 MISS. SUCHITRA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 80.5

37 BCCASN-5870233/21 MISS. SWAGATA  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 80.5

38 BCCASN-7493762/21 MS. POWLOMI  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 80

39 BCCASN-9872316/21 MISS. SHRUTI  KUMARI SC No B.A Prog. in English 79.75

40 BCCASN-7812651/21 MR. RITHIK  GOPE OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 79.75

41 BCCASN-7328014/21 MISS. SAMPURNA  BHATTACHARJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 79.25

42 BCCASN-6616800/21 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 78.5

43 BCCASN-8896391/21 MISS. SYEDA ASRA FAISAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 78.25

44 BCCASN-8479344/21 MISS. SHENA  SINHA UR No B.A Prog. in English 78

45 BCCASN-6272238/21 MR. SUMAN  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 77.75

46 BCCASN-7904519/21 MISS. ADITI  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in English 76.5

47 BCCASN-6255254/21 MISS. MUSKAN  MISHRA UR No B.A Prog. in English 76.5

48 BCCASN-9677922/21 MR. SAHIL  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in English 76

49 BCCASN-2115304/21 MR. GOURAV  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 75.75

50 BCCASN-9533386/21 MISS. ISHA KUMARI RAJAK SC No B.A Prog. in English 75.75

51 BCCASN-1394919/21 MISS. SURUTI  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in English 75.5
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52 BCCASN-3599053/21 MISS. SAIMA  SHAFAQ UR No B.A Prog. in English 75

53 BCCASN-7371987/21 MISS. GANIA  JUNAID UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.75

54 BCCASN-8722942/21 MISS. ISHANI  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.75

55 BCCASN-5740728/21 MISS. JAYASHREE  PAUL UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.5

56 BCCASN-2499563/21 MR. DEB PROKASH GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.5

57 BCCASN-4955487/21 MS. KUHELI  DUTTA UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.5

58 BCCASN-5406628/21 MR. SUSHANT  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.5

59 BCCASN-6449122/21 MR. NAYAN  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 74.25

60 BCCASN-5916881/21 MISS. SWATI  PANDEY UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.25

61 BCCASN-2019395/21 MR. SANKET  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 74.25

62 BCCASN-5058736/21 MISS. OEISHI  NEOGI UR No B.A Prog. in English 74.25

63 BCCASN-7095424/21 MISS. SHANA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 74

64 BCCASN-2019895/21 MISS. SHRAYASEE  SINHA UR No B.A Prog. in English 73.75

65 BCCASN-5953630/21 MISS. NIKITA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 73.5

66 BCCASN-2152214/21 MR. ABIR  CHAKRABORTY UR No B.A Prog. in English 73.5

67 BCCASN-1964745/21 MR. IRBAN  ANSARI OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in English 73.5

68 BCCASN-6110287/21 MR. DEBDEEP  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 73.5

69 BCCASN-7734296/21 MS. AYESHA  PARVEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 73.25

70 BCCASN-1661444/21 MISS. SHREYA  SINGHA UR No B.A Prog. in English 72.5

71 BCCASN-7634000/21 MISS. AYASHA  PERWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 72.25

72 BCCASN-5079635/21 MISS. RANJANA  PANDEY UR No B.A Prog. in English 72.25

73 BCCASN-1842305/21 MS. DRISHYA  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in English 72.25

74 BCCASN-7791427/21 MISS. SHIKSHA  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in English 72.25

75 BCCASN-7782801/21 MR. ABHIJIT  DEY SC No B.A Prog. in English 72

76 BCCASN-5696304/21 MISS. SHYAMA  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 72

77 BCCASN-9095848/21 MS. SONALI  GORAI UR No B.A Prog. in English 71

78 BCCASN-1415541/21 MR. DEBDEEP  RAY UR No B.A Prog. in English 71

79 BCCASN-1988412/21 MISS. KANKANA  PANDEY UR No B.A Prog. in English 70.75

80 BCCASN-9614330/21 MISS. ARFA  FARHEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 70.75

81 BCCASN-5759094/21 MR. JOY  SADHU UR No B.A Prog. in English 70.5

82 BCCASN-9229836/21 MR. VIKRAM  KORA ST No B.A Prog. in English 70.5

83 BCCASN-8244151/21 MISS. FALAK  SHAMIM UR No B.A Prog. in English 70.5

84 BCCASN-9052019/21 MR. AYAN  SANYAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 70.5

85 BCCASN-5475827/21 MR. DEBJIT  DAS NARA UR No B.A Prog. in English 69.75

86 BCCASN-2471042/21 MISS. MANDIRA  CHAKRABORTY UR No B.A Prog. in English 69.5

87 BCCASN-6302895/21 MR. ANIMESH  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 69.25

88 BCCASN-9613364/21 MS. RAFIA  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 69.25

89 BCCASN-3720866/21 MR. MD SAHIL ANSARI UR No B.A Prog. in English 68.75

90 BCCASN-3421476/21 MISS. SHREYA  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in English 68.5

91 BCCASN-9287699/21 MISS. SHIFA  SAMI UR No B.A Prog. in English 68.5

92 BCCASN-2942720/21 MISS. ZUFISHA  NADEEM UR No B.A Prog. in English 68.25

93 BCCASN-1271411/21 MS. RIYA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in English 68

94 BCCASN-8526859/21 MISS. POULAMI  MAHATA UR No B.A Prog. in English 68

95 BCCASN-2637485/21 MISS. MAHJABEEN  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 67.75

96 BCCASN-3507370/21 MS. SHILPI  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 67.5

97 BCCASN-7507964/21 MR. OM  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in English 67.5

98 BCCASN-2624638/21 MR. VISHAL  AGARWAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 67.5

99 BCCASN-1261469/21 MISS. SHAFA  NAAZ UR No B.A Prog. in English 67.25

100 BCCASN-6793350/21 MISS. BARNALI  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in English 67

101 BCCASN-8246748/21 MISS. UZMA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 66.75

102 BCCASN-1616638/21 MS. NIMMI  BURMAN UR No B.A Prog. in English 66.75

103 BCCASN-4845234/21 MISS. SABA  FIRDOUS UR No B.A Prog. in English 66.25

104 BCCASN-3552885/21 MS. PRIYANKA  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 65.75

105 BCCASN-1968077/21 MS. NILOPHAR  RANA UR No B.A Prog. in English 65.75

106 BCCASN-1867075/21 MR. ADITYA  BARUA ST No B.A Prog. in English 65.5



107 BCCASN-4384203/21 MR. TARANSH  SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in English 65.25

108 BCCASN-1575934/21 MR. GOKUL  BISWAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 65

109 BCCASN-8673219/21 MISS. WENDRILA  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in English 65

110 BCCASN-7151572/21 MISS. MONI  YADAV UR No B.A Prog. in English 64.75

111 BCCASN-7699860/21 MISS. LIPIKA  GOPE OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 64.5

112 BCCASN-3290743/21 MISS. GHAZALA  PERWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 64.5

113 BCCASN-7704710/21 MISS. TANISHA  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 64.5

114 BCCASN-6502790/21 MISS. PINKY  SHARMA UR No B.A Prog. in English 64.5

115 BCCASN-6237235/21 MISS. FARHANAZ  HOSSAIN UR No B.A Prog. in English 64.25

116 BCCASN-9494068/21 MR. SUPRIYO  MAJI UR No B.A Prog. in English 64.25

117 BCCASN-5133211/21 MISS. TULIKA  NANDI UR No B.A Prog. in English 64.25

118 BCCASN-3515895/21 MISS. KHAZINA  SALEHA UR No B.A Prog. in English 64

119 BCCASN-1006468/21 MR. KRIPAMOY  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 64

120 BCCASN-7811902/21 MR. SUBHAS  KARMAKAR UR No B.A Prog. in English 64

121 BCCASN-6692266/21 MS. DIPALI  BAGDI SC Yes B.A Prog. in English 64

122 BCCASN-1957312/21 MISS. ANKITA  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in English 63.5

123 BCCASN-3048968/21 MISS. SUMAN KUMARI GUPTA UR No B.A Prog. in English 63

124 BCCASN-6998716/21 MR. RAJ  KARAN UR No B.A Prog. in English 62.75

125 BCCASN-6305755/21 MR. ARIJIT  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in English 62.75

126 BCCASN-9660422/21 MISS. BARKHA  BURMAN UR No B.A Prog. in English 62.75

127 BCCASN-8710791/21 MISS. MAMANI  PATHAK UR No B.A Prog. in English 62.25

128 BCCASN-8828725/21 MISS. NISHA  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in English 61.5

129 BCCASN-9018483/21 MR. MITHUN  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in English 61.25

130 BCCASN-9285466/21 MISS. KANIZ  FATMA UR No B.A Prog. in English 60.75

131 BCCASN-5848945/21 MS. BARKHA  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in English 60.5

132 BCCASN-2318485/21 MISS. TANUSHREE  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 60.5

133 BCCASN-1962972/21 MR. AKASH  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in English 60.25

134 BCCASN-5039524/21 MR. TUSHAR  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 60

135 BCCASN-5410041/21 MISS. BANDHANA  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in English 60

136 BCCASN-1586761/21 MISS. KAHKASHAN  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 59

137 BCCASN-1833402/21 MISS. MONIKA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in English 59

138 BCCASN-8769052/21 MISS. ZIGYASA  NAMATA UR No B.A Prog. in English 58.75

139 BCCASN-8456132/21 MS. KOYEL  DEY OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 58.25

140 BCCASN-5253166/21 MR. BIKASH  SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in English 57

141 BCCASN-7325057/21 MS. ROJI  KAHTOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 57

142 BCCASN-4790815/21 MS. ROJI  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 57

143 BCCASN-3574507/21 MR. MD FIRDAUS ALAM UR No B.A Prog. in English 57

144 BCCASN-6197068/21 MISS. HAZRA  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 56.25

145 BCCASN-2929783/21 MR. MD  REJAUL UR No B.A Prog. in English 55.5

146 BCCASN-2969913/21 MR. AYUSH KUMAR MANDAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 55.25

147 BCCASN-9467978/21 MR. MD SOHAIL KHAN UR No B.A Prog. in English 54.75

148 BCCASN-6722931/21 MR. GOURAV  CHOUDHARY SC No B.A Prog. in English 52.5

149 BCCASN-5666829/21 MISS. KHUSHI  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 52.5

150 BCCASN-9914900/21 MISS. HARSHITA  MAHATO UR No B.A Prog. in English 52.25

151 BCCASN-6854957/21 MS. MANISHA  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in English 51.25

152 BCCASN-6998887/21 MR. MD ARIF  ALAM UR No B.A Prog. in English 51

153 BCCASN-9492241/21 MS. DIPANWITA  SUKUL UR No B.A Prog. in English 50.75

154 BCCASN-3007905/21 MR. MD SHAMIM AHMED UR No B.A Prog. in English 50.25

155 BCCASN-2546419/21 MS. JYOTI KUMAR KHARWAR UR No B.A Prog. in English 50.25

156 BCCASN-3746999/21 MISS. SHAHIN  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 50

157 BCCASN-1094282/21 MISS. TABASSUM  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 50

158 BCCASN-4634465/21 MISS. POULAMI  SENGUPTA UR No B.A Prog. in English 50

159 BCCASN-8517812/21 MS. SEEMA  PERWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 49.75

160 BCCASN-5583959/21 MISS. SAMIA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 49.25

161 BCCASN-8230815/21 MR. TUSHAR  KUMAR UR No B.A Prog. in English 48.5



162 BCCASN-6355651/21 MISS. MEHAR  AFROZ UR No B.A Prog. in English 48.5

163 BCCASN-1434734/21 MR. RAJAT  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 48.25

164 BCCASN-5873765/21 MR. KIRAN  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 48

165 BCCASN-9540122/21 MR. MD  AFRIDI UR No B.A Prog. in English 48

166 BCCASN-8819238/21 MISS. NAAZIA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 47.75

167 BCCASN-9866069/21 MR. ANUBHAB  BISWAS UR No B.A Prog. in English 47

168 BCCASN-2324468/21 MISS. SHAHEEN  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 46.75

169 BCCASN-3022695/21 MR. MD  SHAHZADA UR No B.A Prog. in English 46.75

170 BCCASN-3027983/21 MR. SAHIL  AGARWAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 46.75

171 BCCASN-2389092/21 MISS. ALISHA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 46

172 BCCASN-2892318/21 MISS. TAMANNA  PERWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in English 45.75

173 BCCASN-7519913/21 MS. ANUSHKA KUMARI RAWAT UR No B.A Prog. in English 45.25

174 BCCASN-7037361/21 MR. SUJAN  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in English 45.25

175 BCCASN-6114692/21 MR. MEHBOOB ASHRAF SALIM UR No B.A Prog. in English 45.25

176 BCCASN-4589774/21 MR. DANISH  ALAM UR No B.A Prog. in English 45

177 BCCASN-4420777/21 MR. DEEP  BERA UR No B.A Prog. in English 44.5

178 BCCASN-2166544/21 MISS. SHRABONI  HAZRA SC No B.A Prog. in English 43.5

179 BCCASN-9295006/21 MISS. KAHKASHAN  NIGAR UR No B.A Prog. in English 43

180 BCCASN-2553074/21 MR. BIBEK  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 43

181 BCCASN-9456876/21 MR. DIPANKAR  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in English 42.5

182 BCCASN-1995424/21 MISS. AJMERI  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 42.5

183 BCCASN-6393092/21 MR. CHOTAN  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in English 42

184 BCCASN-8127972/21 MISS. SIMRAN  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in English 38.25



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-2324549/21 MISS. SWASTIKA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in English 89.5

2 BCCASN-6514609/21 MISS. PREETI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 87

3 BCCASN-4783485/21 MR. SOUVIK KUMAR MANDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 85.5

4 BCCASN-2483664/21 MR. MUKESH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in English 85.25

5 BCCASN-8283325/21 MS. SHAMPA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

6 BCCASN-2297020/21 MISS. SHAMPA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in English 82.75

7 BCCASN-9901987/21 MR. MOHIT  KUMAR SC No B.A Prog. in English 82

8 BCCASN-1431937/21 MISS. SUCHITRA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 80.5

9 BCCASN-7493762/21 MS. POWLOMI  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 80

10 BCCASN-9872316/21 MISS. SHRUTI  KUMARI SC No B.A Prog. in English 79.75

11 BCCASN-6616800/21 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 78.5

12 BCCASN-9533386/21 MISS. ISHA KUMARI RAJAK SC No B.A Prog. in English 75.75

13 BCCASN-6449122/21 MR. NAYAN  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 74.25

14 BCCASN-2019395/21 MR. SANKET  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in English 74.25

15 BCCASN-6110287/21 MR. DEBDEEP  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 73.5

16 BCCASN-7782801/21 MR. ABHIJIT  DEY SC No B.A Prog. in English 72

17 BCCASN-1575934/21 MR. GOKUL  BISWAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 65

18 BCCASN-7704710/21 MISS. TANISHA  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 64.5

19 BCCASN-6692266/21 MS. DIPALI  BAGDI SC Yes B.A Prog. in English 64

20 BCCASN-2318485/21 MISS. TANUSHREE  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 60.5

21 BCCASN-6722931/21 MR. GOURAV  CHOUDHARY SC No B.A Prog. in English 52.5

22 BCCASN-1434734/21 MR. RAJAT  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in English 48.25

23 BCCASN-2166544/21 MISS. SHRABONI  HAZRA SC No B.A Prog. in English 43.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: SC



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9229836/21 MR. VIKRAM  KORA ST No B.A Prog. in English 70.5

2 BCCASN-1867075/21 MR. ADITYA  BARUA ST No B.A Prog. in English 65.5

3 BCCASN-9018483/21 MR. MITHUN  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in English 61.25

4 BCCASN-1962972/21 MR. AKASH  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in English 60.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: ST



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7416767/21 MR. GOHAR  ZEB OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in English 85.5

2 BCCASN-1013920/21 MRS. PRIYANKA  BHANDARI OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in English 81

3 BCCASN-1964745/21 MR. IRBAN  ANSARI OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in English 73.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7943224/21 MS. KOYEL  DEY OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 81.75

2 BCCASN-7683536/21 MISS. SHIPRA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 81.25

3 BCCASN-7812651/21 MR. RITHIK  GOPE OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 79.75

4 BCCASN-2115304/21 MR. GOURAV  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 75.75

5 BCCASN-5953630/21 MISS. NIKITA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 73.5

6 BCCASN-6302895/21 MR. ANIMESH  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 69.25

7 BCCASN-3507370/21 MS. SHILPI  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 67.5

8 BCCASN-7699860/21 MISS. LIPIKA  GOPE OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 64.5

9 BCCASN-5039524/21 MR. TUSHAR  MANDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 60

10 BCCASN-8456132/21 MS. KOYEL  DEY OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in English 58.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-6692266/21 MS. DIPALI  BAGDI SC Yes B.A Prog. in English 64

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: PH
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